1. Name of Listed Entity: Aartech Solonics Limited
2. Scrip Code/ Name of Scrip/ Class of Security : 542580/ AARTECH
3. Shareholding pattern filed under: Regulation 31 (1) (b)
4. Shareholding pattern as on: 31-Dec-2023
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter | Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public
Group
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No No No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
Table | - SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES
Cate Category of No.s of No. of No.sof | No. of Total nos. Sharehol Number of Votting Rights No. Shareholdi Number of Number of Number of
gory shareholder Share fully Partly | shares shares ding held in each class of of ng, Locked in Shares equity
m (W) holders paid up paid- underl held as a % of securities Shar asa% shares pledged or shares held
[UD) equity up ying vin= total (1X) es assuming (X otherwise in
Share equity | Deposi | (IV)+(V)+( no. of Unde full encumbered | demateriali
held Share tory V1) shares rlyin | conversion (X111) zed
(1v) held Receipt (calculat g of form
V) s ed as per Outst | convertible (X1V)
(D) SCRR,19 ating securities
57) conv (asa%
(VALD)] ertibl of diluted
Asa % e share
of _ secur capital)
(A+B+C No of Voting Total ities | (X1)=(VII)
2) Rights asa (incl +(X)
% of udin | Asa%of
(A+B+C) | ¢ (A+B+C2)
Warr
ants)
X)
No. Asa % No. Asa
(a) of (a) % of
total total
shares shar




Class Clas Total held es
Equity s (b) held
X Othe (b)
rs
y
(A) Promoter & Promoter 5 5578833 0 0 5578833 52.68 5578833 0 5578833 52.68 0 52.68 0 0.0000 0 0.00 5578833
Group 00
(B) Public 4222 5011292 0 5011292 47.32 5011292 0 5011292 47.32 0 47.32 0 0.0000 NA NA 4980887
© Non Promoter-Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 NA NA 0
Public
(C1) | Sharesunderlying DRs 0 NA 0 NA NA 0.0000 NA NA
(C2) | Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 NA NA
Employee Trusts
Total 4227 10590125 0 0 10590125 100.000 10590125 0 10590125 100.000 0 100.0000 0 0.0000 10559720
Table Il - STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP
Category & Name PAN No No of Partl No. Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights No. of | Sharehol Number of Number of Number
of the (m of fully y of nos. ding held in each class of Shares ding, Locked in Shares of
shareholders Shar paidup | paid- | shar shares % securities Underl asa% shares pledged or equity
m e equity up es held calculate (IX) ying assuming (XI11) otherwise shares
hold Shares equit | unde (Vin= d as per Outstat full encumbered held
ers held y rlyin | (IV)+(V) | SCRR,19 ing conversio (X1 in
[UD) v Shar g +(VI) 57 convert n demateri
e Depo Asa % ible of alized
held | sitor of securiti | convertib form
) y (A+B+C es le (X1V)
Rece 2) (includ | securities
ipts (ALD)] ing (asa%
VI _ Warra | of diluted
No of Voting Total nts) share
Rights asa (X) capital)
% of (XN=(VI
(A+B+C) 1)+(X)
Asa%
of
(A+B+C
2) No. Asa% | No. | Asa%of
(a) of (a) total
total shares
shares




Class Clas Total held held
Equity s (b) (b)
X Othe
rs
y
1 Indian
(@) | Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
CHHAYA ANIL AAUPR8392Q 1| 1399999 1399999 13.22 | 1399999 0 1399999 13.22 13.22 0.0000 0.0000 | 1399999
RAJE
ANIL ANANT AAUPR8628K 1| 2338000 2338000 22.08 | 2338000 0 | 2338000 22.08 22.08 0.0000 0.0000 | 2338000
RAJE
AMIT ANIL RAJE AASPR6961P 1| 1563600 1563600 14.76 | 1563600 1563600 14.76 14.76 0.0000 0.0000 | 1563600
Total 3| 5301599 5301599 50.0616 | 5301599 5301599 50.0616 50.0616 0.0000 0.0000 | 5301599
(b) | Central Government/State Government(s)
0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Total 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
(c) | Financial Institutions/Banks
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Total 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
(d) | Any Other (DIRECTORS RELATIVES)
ARATI NATH AGQPR1537B 1 137235 137235 1.30 137235 0 137235 1.30 1.30 0.0000 0.0000 137235
POONAM AZVPM6195Q 1 139999 139999 1.32 139999 0 139999 1.32 1.32 0.0000 0.0000 139999
JAIDEEP
MULHERKAR
Total 277234 277234 2.62 277234 277234 2.62 2.62 0.0000 0.0000 277234
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 | 5578833 5578833 52.68 | 5578833 5578833 52.68 52.68 0.0000 0.0000 | 5578833
2 Foreign
(@) | Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)
0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Total 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
(b) | Government
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Total 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000




(c) | Institutions
0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Total 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000
(d) | Foreign Portfolio Investor
0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
Total Shareholding 5 5578833 0 0 5578833 52.68 5578833 0 5578833 52.68 0 52.68 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 5578833
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A =AD+AQ)
Table 111 - STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER
Category & PAN No.s No. of Partl | No.s Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights No Total Number of Number of Number | Sub-categorization of
Name of (m of fully y of nos. ding held in each class of . Sharehol Locked in Shares of shares
the Shar paidup | paid- | shar shares % securities of ding, shares pledged or equity XV)
shareholde e equity up es held calculate (1X) Sh asa% (X1 otherwise shares
rs hold Share equit | unde vin= d as per ar | assuming encumbered held
m ers held y rlyin | (IV)+(V) | SCRR,19 es full (X1 in Shareholding (No. of
(n () Shar g +(VI) 57) Un | conversio demateri shares) under
e Depo Asa % de n alized
held | sitor of rly of form
\Y A+B+C - i tib XV
Y R(}alce ( 2) No of Voting Total I; con\|/: h XIV) Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
ipts i Rights asa ou | securities categ | categ | categ
% of ory ory ory
(D) Total tst (asa . .
o ati | percenta @ (i) (iii)
Vvoting | g ge No | Asa% | No. | Asa
Class Cl Total Rights | ¢o | of diluted | . of (Not | % of
Equity ass nv share (a) total appli | total
X Ot ert | capital) shares | cable | shar
he ibl | (XD=(VI held ) es
rs e N+(X) (b) €)) held
y sec | Asa % of (b)
uri | (A+B+C2
tie )
S




(in

clu
di
ng
w
arr
an
ts)
X
)
1 Institutions (Domestic)
€)) Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 | 0.0000 NA NA 0
(b) | Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 | 0.0000 NA NA 0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 | 0.0000 NA NA 0
(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 | 0.0000 NA NA 0
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 | 0.0000 NA NA 0
U} Provident / Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 | 0.0000 NA NA 0
(g) | Asset Reconstruction 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 | 0.0000 NA NA 0
Companies
(h) | Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 | 0.0000 NA NA 0
0] NBFCs registered with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 | 0.0000 NA NA 0
()] Other Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 | 0.0000 NA NA 0
SuB 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 | 0.0000 NA NA 0
TOTAL
B)X1)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
(a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 NA NA
(b) Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 NA NA
Investors
(c) Foreign Sovereign Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 | 0.0000 NA NA 0
Funds
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors 1 44 0 0 44 0.0000 44 0 44 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 | 0.0000 NA NA 44
Category |
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 | 0.0000 NA NA 0
Category 11
f) OVERSEAS 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 | 0.0000 NA NA 0

DEPOSITORIES (Holding
DRs) (Balancing Figure)




SuUB
TOTAL

(B)(2)

44

44

0.0000

44

44

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

44

Central Government / State Government

@

Central Government /
President of India

0

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

(b)

State Government / Governor

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

©

Central/State Govt.
shareholding by Cos or
Bodies Corp

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

SUB
TOTAL

(B)3)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

Non-institutions

(@)

Associate Companies /
Subsidiaries

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

(b)

Directors And their relatives
(Non-Promoter)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

©

Key Managerial Personnel

10680

10680

0.10

10680

10680

0.10

0.10

0.0000

NA

NA

10680

(d)

Relatives of Promoters (Non-
Promoter)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

®

Trusts (Non-Promoter)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

Investor Education and
Protection Fund(IEPF)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

(@

Individuals - i. Individual
shareholders holding nominal
share capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs.

4075

1001654

1001654

9.46

1001654

1001654

9.46

9.46

0.0000

NA

NA

983617

(h)

INDIVIDUAL - ii. Individual
shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

20

3163476

3163476

29.87

3163476

3163476

29.87

29.87

0.0000

NA

NA

3163476

KAILASH
KABRA

AKPPK2815G

810000

810000

7.65

810000

810000

7.65

7.65

0.0000

810000

MOHTA
SARITA

ABLPM5306P

433777

433777

4.10

433777

433777

4.10

4.10

0.0000

433777




PARTH AAETP7200P 1 184000 0 0 184000 1.74 184000 0 184000 1.74 0 1.74 0 | 0.0000 0
KAUSHIK
MEHTA

184000

SHILPA AAHFL3269K 1 206061 0 0 206061 1.95 206061 0 206061 1.95 0 1.95 0 | 0.0000 0
AMIT
GHARLUT
E

206061

SRISHTI AAHTM3534E 1 236450 0 0 236450 2.23 236450 0 236450 2.23 0 2.23 0 | 0.0000 0
PARTH
MEHTA

236450

VEENA AMJIPS7002H 1 560800 0 0 560800 5.30 560800 0 560800 5.30 0 5.30 0 0.00 0
RAJESH
SHAH

560800

() | NONRESIDENT INDIANS 41| 109586 0 0| 109586 103 | 109586 | 0 | 109586 103 | © 103 | 0| 00000 | NA
(NRIs)

NA

109586

()] FOREIGN NATIONALS 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 NA

NA

0

(k) Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 NA

NA

0

0] BODIES CORPORATE 14 547165 547165 5.17 547165 547165 517 5.17 0.0000 NA

NA

547165

o| ol o] ©
o| ol o] ©
o] ol o] ©
o| o o] ©
o| ol o] ©

DISHA AADCAB8197Q 1 360000
RESOURC
ES
LIMITED

360000 3.40 360000 360000 3.40 3.40 0.0000 0

360000

(m) | Any Other (CLEARING 2 1009 0 0 1009 0.00 1009 | 0 1009 000 | O 000 | O] 00000 | NA
MEMBER)

NA

1009

(m) | Any Other (EMPLOYEE) 18 12368 0 0 12368 0.12 12368 | 0 12368 012 | 0 012 | 0| 00000 | NA

NA

(m) | Any Other (HINDU 50 165310 0 0 165310 1.56 165310 0 165310 1.56 0 1.56 0 | 0.0000 NA
UNDIVIDED FAMILY)

NA

165310

SuUB 4221 5011248 0 0 5011248 47.32 5011248 0 5011248 47.32 0 47.32 0 | 0.0000 NA
TOTAL

(B)(4)

NA

4980843

Total 4222 5011292 0 0 5011292 47.32 5011292 0 5011292 47.32 0 47.32 0 0.0000 NA
Public
Shareholdi
ng (B) =
(BYD)+(BX(
2)+(B)(3)

NA

4980887

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 0

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons:
Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.




Table IV - STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER - NON PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Category & PA | No.of | No. Partl No.s of Total no. | Shareholdi Number of Votting Rights No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
Name of the N Share of y shares shares ng held in each class of Shares Shareholding, Locked in Shares equity
shareholders | (I1) | holder | fully | paid- | underlyi held % securities Underlyi asa% shares pledged or shares held
m S paid up ng (ViD= calculated (IX) ng assuming (XI11) otherwise in
( up equit | Deposito | (IV)+(V)+ as per Outstatin full encumbered dematerialize
equit y ry v SCRR,195 g conversion (X1 d
y Shar | Receipts ) convertib | of convertible form
Shar e (D) As a % of le securities( as X1V)
e held (A+B+C2) securities a%
?Ie\l;; ) (41D No of Voting Towl (includin of diluted
. g share
Rights (;as a | warrants capital)
% of ) (XD=(VI)+(X
(A+B X)
+C) As a % of No. As a % of No. As a % of
(A+B+C2) (a) total (Not total
shares held applicable) shares held
Cla | Clas | Tot (b) (a) (Not applicable)
ss S al (b)
Equ | Oth
ity ers
X y
1 | Custodian/DR Holder
| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 | 0.000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
0
Total Non 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 | 0.000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
Promoter- 0
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=(C)1)+(
Q@)
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose bame of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares.
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.




